
Authorizer Grades
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Phone Number Administrator

Public Education Commission 4-8 (505) 254-0280 Mary Tarango

Santa Fe Public Schools 7-12 (505) 473-4282 Jason Morgan

Albuquerque Public Schools 9-12 (505) 242-4733 Justin Trager

Public Education Commission 6-7 (505) 506-1186 Dr. Jeron Campbell

Public Education Commission PK-8 (505) 836-7706 Chris Jones

Albuquerque Public Schools 9-12 (505) 242-6640 Deborah  Moya

Public Education Commission K-3 (505) 539-5283 Jade Rivera

Public Education Commission 6-12 (505) 559-4249 Kathy Sandoval- Snider

Public Education Commission K-12 (505) 312-7711 Mustafa Ayik

Public Education Commission K-12 (505) 247-1701 Rafe Martinez

Albuquerque Public Schools 9-12 (505) 503-2465 Lucinda Montano- Molina

Public Education Commission 6-12 (575) 538-2547 Wayne Sherwood

Albuquerque Public Schools K-8 (505) 344-0746 Kristi Collins

Public Education Commission 9-12 (575) 541-0145 Kayla Martinez

Meaghan Hindman

Lissa Hines

Public Education Commission 9-12 (505) 299-9409 Stephanie Becker

Taos Municipal Schools K-8 (575) 776-2256 Michele Hunt

Public Education Commission 6-12 (505) 891-0757 Dr. Alexandra Boyd

Public Education Commission 9-12 (505) 877-0558 Tani Arness

Albuquerque Public Schools PK-8 (505) 839-4971 Jesus Moncada

Albuquerque Public Schools K-8 (505) 255-0001 Casey Benevides

Albuquerque Public Schools PK-8 (505) 292-6725 Lori Bachman

Albuquerque Public Schools K-12 (505) 344-9733 Mark Tolley

Albuquerque Public Schools 6-12 (505) 998-1021 John Binnert

Socorro Consolidated Schools K-8 (575) 838-2026 Shannon Aguilar

Deming Public Schools 9-12 (575) 544-8404 Noel Nunez

Albuquerque Public Schools 9-12 (505) 341-0888 Lisa Myhre

Central Consolidated Schools K-5 (505) 368-2500 Pandora Watchman

Public Education Commission 6-12 (505) 777-2053 Louella Poblano

Albuquerque Public Schools 9-12 (505) 281-7400 Trey Smith

Albuquerque Public Schools K-12 (505) 314-2212 Jennifer Mercer

Public Education Commission K-12 (505) 431-3822 Jennifer Rivera

Public Education Commission 6-12 (505) 257-5244 Justin Baiardo

Public Education Commission K-12 (505) 431-3822 Jennifer Rivera

Public Education Commission 6-12 (505) 257-5244 Justin Baiardo

Public Education Commission 6-12 (575) 888-4476 Karen Casedy

Albuquerque Public Schools 9-12 (505) 237-2374 Nadine Torres

Albuquerque Public Schools 9-12 (505) 916-8626 Beth Dorado

Public Education Commission 6-12 (505) 792-0306 Jasper Matthews

Albuquerque Public Schools 9-12 (505) 750-4547 Leticia Archuleta

Public Education Commission K-5 (505) 998-0459 Carissa L. Cantrell

Public Education Commission K-7 (505) 722-8922 Juliane Hillock

Albuquerque Public Schools PK-12 (505) 508-3295 Barbra Langmaid

Public Education Commission K-8 (575) 652-4006 Eric Ahner

Carlsbad Municipal Schools K-12 (575) 234-1703 Kelli Barta

Albuquerque Public Schools 6-12 (505) 764-5550 Steve Wood

Public Education Commission 6-8 (575) 526-2984 Sylvy Galvan de Lucero

Public Education Commission K-6 (505) 852-0200 Angela Feathers

Public Education Commission 9-12 (575) 636-2100 Caz Martinez

Albuquerque Public Schools 7-12 (505) 342-5959 Anna Phillips

Public Education Commission K-12 (505) 484-2031 Sarah Tario

Los Puentes Charter School 4012 4th Street NW Albuquerque, NM 87107 aphillips@lospuentes.org

McCurdy Charter School 515 Camino Arbolera Española, NM 87532 stario@mcsk12nm.org

La Academia Dolores Huerta 400 West Bell Avenue Las Cruces, NM 88005 slucero@ladh.org

La Tierra Montessori School of the Arts and Sciences 659 Roadrunner Road Ohkay Owingeh, NM 87532 angela.feathers@montessorilatierra.org

Las Montañas Charter High School 1405 S. Solano Drive Las Cruces, NM 88001 caz.martinez@lasmontanashigh.com

J. Paul Taylor Academy 402 W. Court Ave, Bldg. 2 Las Cruces, NM 88005 eric.ahner@jpaultayloracademy.org

Jefferson Montessori Academy 500 West Church Street Carlsbad, NM 88220 kbarta@jmacarlsbad.com

La Academia de Esperanza 1401 Old Coors Road SW Albuquerque, NM 87121 swood@esperanza-pride.org

Horizon Academy West 3021 Todos Santos NW Albuquerque, NM 87120 ccantrell@hawest.net

Hózhó Academy 306 NM Hwy 564 Gallup, NM  87301 principal@hozhoacademy.org

(The) International School at Mesa del Sol 2660 Eastman Crossing SE Albuquerque, NM 87106 blangmaid@tisnm.org

Gordon Bernell Charter School 2821 4th Street NW Albuquerque, NM 87107 beth@gordonbernell.org

(The) GREAT Academy 6001-A San Mateo Blvd. NE Albuquerque, NM 87109 jmatthews@thegreatacademy.org

Health Leadership High School 1900 Randolph Road SE Albuquerque, NM 87106 leticia@healthleadershiphighschool.org

Explore Academy 5100 Masthead NE Albuquerque, NM 87110 baiardo@exploreacademy

Explore Academy Las Cruces 910 North Telshor Las Cruces, NM 88001 casedy@explore.academy

Gilbert L. Sena Charter High School 69 Hotel Circle NE Albuquerque, NM 87123 ntorres@senahigh.com

Estancia Valley Classical Academy 110 Hwy 344 Edgewood, NM 87015 jrivera@theevca.com

Explore Academy 5100 Masthead NE Albuquerque, NM 87110 baiardo@exploreacademy.org

Estancia Valley Classical Academy 110 Hwy 344 Edgewood, NM 87015 jrivera@theevca.com

Dzit Dit'Looi School of Empowerment Action and Perseverance (DEAP) PO Box 156 Navajo, NM 87328 administrator@deapschool.org

East Mountain High School 25 La Madera Road Sandia Park, NM 87047 tsmith@eastmountainhigh.net

El Camino Real Academy 3713 Isleta Blvd. SW Albuquerque, NM 87105 jennifer.mercer@ecracharter.org

Deming Cesar Chavez Charter High School 315 East 1st Street Deming, NM 88030 nnunez@cesarchavezcharterhs.com

Digital Arts and Technology Academy 1011 Lamberton Place NE Albuquerque, NM 87107 lisa.myhre@datacharter.org

Dream Diné Charter School PO BOX 4386 Shiprock, NM 87420 pandora@dreamdine.org

Corrales International School 5500 Wilshire Ave NE Albuquerque, NM 87113 mtolley@corralesis.org

Cottonwood Classical Preparatory School 7801 Jefferson Street NE Albuquerque, NM 87109 john.binnert@cottonwoodclassical.org

Cottonwood Valley Charter School 201 Neel Street Socorro, NM 87801 saguilar@cottonwoodvalley.org

Christine Duncan Heritage Academy 1900 Atrisco Drive NW Albuquerque, NM 87120 jmoncada@christineduncan.org

Cien Aguas International School 2000 Randolph SE Albuquerque, NM 87106 cbenavidez@cienaguas.org

Coral Community Charter School 4401 Silver Ave SE Albuquerque, NM 87108 lbachman@coralcharter.com

Anansi Charter School 57 State Highway 230 El Prado, NM 87529 mhunt@anansi.acstaos.org

(The) ASK Academy 4550 Sundt Road NE Rio Rancho, NM 87124 aboyd@theaskacademy.org

Cesar Chavez Community School 1325 Palomas Drive SE Albuquerque, NM 87108 tarness@cesarchavezcharter.net

Public Education Commission Altura Preparatory School K-4 (505) 539-5369 8650 Alameda Blvd. Bld. 2B Albuquerque, NM  87122
meaghan.hindman@alturaprep.org

lissa.hines@alturaprep.org

Amy Biehl Charter High School 123 4th Street SW Albuquerque, NM 87102 sbecker@abhs.k12.nm.us

Aldo Leopold Charter School 410 W, 10th St. Silver City, NM 88061 wsherwood@aldocs.org

Alice King Community School 8100 Mountain Road NE Albuquerque, NM 87110 kristi@akcs.org

Alma d'Arte Charter High School 402 W. Court Ave Las Cruces, NM 88005 kmartinez@almadarte.org

Albuquerque School of Excellence 13201 Lomas Blvd. NE Albuquerque, NM 87112 mayik@abqse.org

(The) Albuquerque Sign Language Academy 620 Lomas Blvd. NW Albuquerque, NM 87102 rafem@aslacademy.com

Albuquerque Talent Development Academy 1800 Atrisco Road NW Albuquerque, NM 87120 lmolina@atdacademy.org

Albuquerque Charter Academy 405 Dr. Martin Luther King Ave NE Albuquerque, NM 87102 deb.moya@abqca.org

Albuquerque Collegiate Charter School 1720 Bridge Blvd. SW, Ste. 101 Albuquerque, NM  87105 jrivera@abqcollegiate.org 

Albuquerque Institute of Mathematics and Science 933 Bradbury SE Albuquerque, NM 87106 ksandoval@aims-unm.org

ACE Leadership High School 1240 Bellamah Ave NW Albuquerque, NM 87104 justin@aceleadership.org

ACES Technical Charter School 4501 Montgomery Blvd NE Albuquerque, NM  87109 jeron@acespublicschools.org 

Albuquerque Bilingual Academy 7500 La Morada NW Albuquerque, NM 87120 cjones@lpelc.com 
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21st Century Public Academy 4300 Cutler Ave NE Albuquerque, NM 87110 mtarango@21stcenturypa.com

(The) Academy for Technology and the Classics 74 A Van Nu Po Road Santa Fe, NM 87508 jason.morgan@atcschool.org
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Albuquerque Public Schools 9-12 (505) 873-7758 Monica Aguilar

Public Education Commission 10-12 (505) 428-7320 Reid Wessels

Public Education Commission 6-12 (505) 243-1957 Jonathan Dooley

Public Education Commission 9-12 (505) 722-9945 Dr. Robert Hunter

Public Education Commission K-12 (505) 242-3118 Joann Mitchell

Public Education Commission 7-12 (505) 982-5225 Dr. Zoe Nelsen

Public Education Commission K-8 (505) 796-0149 Mary Jane Besante

Albuquerque Public Schools K-5 (505) 842-5993 Deborah Henwood

Cimmaron Municipal Schools 9-12 (575) 377-3100 Tammy Dunn

Aztec Municipal Schools K-8 (505) 334-6364 Amanda Knight

Albuquerque Public Schools K-8 (505) 341-1424 Lori Webster

Albuquerque Public Schools K-12 (505) 266-0992 Zane Rosette

Public Education Commission 9-12 (575) 527-9085 Margarita Porter

Albuquerque Public Schools 9-12 (505) 222-4360 LaTricia Mathis

Public Education Commission 4-12 (505) 428-2134 Sandy Beery

Albuquerque Public Schools K-8 (505) 503-7670 Todd Knouse

Public Education Commission 9-12 (505) 310-4194 Eric Crites

Public Education Commission PK-8 (505) 998-0501 Julie Geldmacher

Carlsbad Municipal Schools K-12 (575) 236-4005 Dr. Kim Hite-Pope

Albuquerque Public Schools 6-12 (505) 830-3128 Melanie Chavez

Public Education Commission K-2 (575) 222-0538 Julia Rivera-Tapia

Public Education Commission PK-8 (575) 754-6117 Dr. Kimberly Ritterhouse

West Las Vegas Public Schools K-8 (505) 454-8687 Kirk Ludi

Albuquerque Public Schools 6-12 (505) 243-1118 Robert Baade

Public Education Commission K-8 (575) 586-2076 Jon Orris

Jemez Valley Public Schools K-8 (575) 834-7419 John Rodarte

Public Education Commission K-8 (505) 771-0555 Jackie Rodriguez

Public Education Commission PK-12 (505) 866-7632 Michael Ogas

Roswell Independent Schools 6-8 (575) 347-9703 Joe Andreis

Albuquerque Public Schools 9-12 (505) 750-4547 Jaqlyn Baldwin

Public Education Commission 6-11 (505) 863-1900 Dr Tamara Allison

Public Education Commission 5-7 (505) 917-6442 Rachael Sewards

Albuquerque Public Schools 6-12 (505) 452-3132 Richard Perea

Public Education Commission 6-8 (505) 222-5642 Moises Padilla

Public Education Commission 7-12 (505) 338-8601 Bridget Barrett

Public Education Commission 4-8 (505) 296-7677 Jonas Cossey

Public Education Commission 9-12 (505) 296-7677 Christine Lutz

Public Education Commission 5-12 (575) 751-3109 Dr. Traci Filiss

Public Education Commission K-8 (575) 758-7755 Rich Greywolf

Public Education Commission K-8 (575) 751-7115 Nadine Vigil

Taos Municipal Schools K-8 (575) 751-7222 Jeremy Jones

Albuquerque Public Schools 9-12 (505) 338-2266 Kara Cortazzo

Veronica Torres

Theresa Archuleta

Public Education Commission 7-12 (505) 983-3337 Daniel Peña

Public Education Commission PK-8 (505) 986-4000 Christopher Eide

Taos Municipal Schools 9-12 (575) 758-5100 Isabelle St. Onge

Albuquerque Public Schools 6 (575) 605-3527 Isaac Rivas- Savell

Public Education Commission 9-12 (575) 834-0443 Arrow Wilkinson

Albuquerque Public Schools K-5 (505) 243-1434 Paloma Libre Aranda

Charter School Street Address Administrator Email

Voz Collegiate Preparatory Charter School 955 San Pedro Drive SE Albuquerque, NM  87108 irivassavell@vozcollegiateprep.org

Walatowa High Charter School 147 Bear Head Canyon Jemez Pueblo, NM 87024 awilkinson@walatowahcs.org

William W. & Josephine Dorn Charter Community School 1119 Edith Blvd. SE Albuquerque, NM 87102 paloma@dorncharterschool.org

Tierra Encantada Charter School 4601 B Mission Bend Santa Fe, NM 87507 dpena@gotecs.org

Turquoise Trail Community Charter 13A San Marcos Loop Santa Fe, NM 87508 ceide@ttschool.org

Vista Grande Charter High School 213 Paseo del Canon East Taos, NM 87571 istonge@vghs.org

Taos Municipal Charter School 1303 Paseo del Canon East Taos, NM 87571 jjones@taoscharterschool.org

Technology Leadership High School 10500 Research Road SE Albuquerque, NM 87123 cortazzo@techabq.org

Public Education Commission
Tierra Adentro of New Mexico: The School of Academics, Arts, and Artesania

6-12 (505) 967-4720 1781 Bellamah Avenue, NW Albuquerque, NM 87104
vtorres@tierraadentronm.org

tarchuleta@tierraadentronm.org

Taos Academy 110 Paseo del Canon W Taos, NM 87571 tfiliss@taosacademy.org

Taos Integrated School of the Arts 118 Toalne Lane Taos, NM 87571 rgreywolf@tisataos,org

Taos International  School 118 Este Es Road Taos, NM 87571 director@taosinternational.org

Southwest Aeronautics, Mathematics, and Science Academy 4100 Aerospace Parkway NW Albuquerque, NM 87120 bbarrett@samsacademy.com

Southwest Preparatory Learning Center 10301 Candelaria Road NE Albuquerque, NM 87112 jcossey@sslc-nm.com

Southwest Secondary Learning Center 10301 Candelaria NE Albuquerque, NM 87112 clutz@sslc-nm.com

Solare Collegiate Charter School 8801 Gibson Blvd SW Albuquerque, NM  87121 rsewards@solarecollegiate.org

South Valley Academy 3426 Blake SW Albuquerque, NM 87105 rperea@southvalleyacademy.org

South Valley Preparatory School 2551 Karsten Ct. SE Albuquerque, NM  87102 charlotte.trujillo@southvalleyprep.org

Sidney Gutierrez Middle School 69 Gail Harris Blvd. Roswell, NM 88203 jandreis@sgms.us

Siembra Leadership High School 524 Central Ave SE Albuquerque, NM 87102 j.baldwin@siembraabq.org

Six Directions Indigenous School 2055 NM-602 Gallup, NM 87301 tamara@sixdirectionsschool.org

San Diego Riverside Charter School 8501 Highway 4 Jemez Pueblo, NM 87024 jrodarte.sdriverside@gmail.com

Sandoval Academy of Bilingual Education 4321 Fulcrum Way NE, Suite A Rio Rancho, NM 87144 jrodriguez@nmsabe.org

School of Dreams Academy 906 Juan Perea Road Los Lunas, NM 87031 mogas@sodacharter.com

Rio Gallinas School of Ecology and the Arts 2730 Romero Street Las Vegas, NM 87701 director@riogallinasschool.org

Robert F. Kennedy Charter School 4300 Blake Road SW Albuquerque, NM 87106 rfkbaade@yahoo.com

Roots and Wings Community School 35 La Lama Road Questa, NM 87556 director@rwcs.org

Public Academy for Performing Arts 11800 Princess Jeanne Ave NE Albuquerque, NM 87112 mchavez@paparts.org

Raices del Saber Xinachtli Community School 2211 N Valley Drive Las Cruces, NM 88007 headadministrator@raicesdelsaber.org

Red River Valley Charter School 500 E. High Street Red River, NM 87558 kimberly@redrivervalleycs.com

New Mexico School for the Arts 500 Montezuma Avenue Santa Fe, NM  87501 ecrites@nmschoolforthearts.org

North Valley Academy Charter School 7939 4th Street NW Albuquerque, NM 87114 jgeldmacher@nvanm.org

Pecos Cyber Academy f/k/a Pecos Connections Academy 1503 West Pierce Carlsbad, NM 88220 khitepope@pca.connectionsacademy.org

New America School-New Mexico 1734 Isleta Blvd. SW Albuquerque, NM 87105 lmathis@newamericaschoolnm.org

New Mexico Connections Academy 4001 Office Court, Suite 201 Santa Fe, NM 87507 sbeery@nmca.connectionsacademy.org

New Mexico International School 7215 Montgomery Blvd. NE Albuquerque, NM 87109 headofschool@nmis.org

Mountain Mahogany Community School 5014 4th Street NW Albuquerque, NM 87107 l.webster@mountainmahogany.org 

Native American Community Academy 1000 Indian School Road NW Albuquerque, NM 87104 rosette@nacaschool.org

New America School-Las Cruces 207 S. Main Street Las Cruces, NM 88001 mporter@lcnas.org

Montessori of the Rio Grande Charter School 1650 Garbaldon Drive NW Albuquerque, NM 87104 msdeborah@mrgcharter.org

Moreno Valley High School 56 Camino Grande Angel Fire, NM 87710 tdunn@morenovalleyhigh.org

Mosaic Academy 450 Llano Street Aztec, NM 87410 knighta@mosaic.k12.nm.us

Mission Achievement and Success Charter School 1718 Yale Blvd. SE Albuquerque, NM 87106 joann.mitchell@mascharterschool.com

Monte del Sol Charter School 4157 Walking Rain Road Santa Fe, NM 87507 znelsen@montedelsol.org

(The) Montessori Elementary & Middle School 1730 Montano Blvd. NW Albuquerque, NM 87107 mbesante@tmesnm.com

(The) MASTERS Program Early College Charter School SFCC LL320 6401 Richards Ave Santa Fe, NM 87508 rwessels@tmpsantafe.org

Media Arts Collaborative Charter School 4401 Central Ave. NE, Bldg. 2 Albuquerque, NM 87108 jdooley@nmmediaarts.org

Middle College High School 705 Gurley Ave Gallup, NM 87301 rhunter@mchsgallup.com

Mark Armijo Academy 6800 Gonzales Road SW Albuquerque, NM 87121 monica@markarmijo.com
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mailto:ecrites@nmschoolforthearts.org
mailto:jgeldmacher@nvanm.org
mailto:khitepope@pca.connectionsacademy.org
mailto:lmathis@newamericaschoolnm.org
mailto:sbeery@nmca.connectionsacademy.org
mailto:headofschool@nmis.org
mailto:l.webster@mountainmahogany.org
mailto:rosette@nacaschool.org
mailto:mporter@lcnas.org
mailto:msdeborah@mrgcharter.org
mailto:tdunn@morenovalleyhigh.org
mailto:knighta@mosaic.k12.nm.us
mailto:joann.mitchell@mascharterschool.com
mailto:znelsen@montedelsol.org
mailto:mbesante@tmesnm.com
mailto:rwessels@tmpsantafe.org
mailto:jdooley@nmmediaarts.org
mailto:rhunter@mchsgallup.com
mailto:monica@markarmijo.com


Phone Number

(505) 827-6909

(505) 880-3790

(505) 334-9474

(575) 234-3300

(505) 368-4984

(575) 376-2445

(575) 546-8841

(505) 842-0902

(575) 834-7391

(575) 627-2500

(505) 467-2000

(575) 835-0300

(575) 758-5200

(505) 426-2311

Taos Municipal Schools 310 Camino De La Placita, Taos, NM 87571 https://www.taosschools.org/en 

West Las Vegas Public Schools 179 Bridge ST., Las Vegas, NM 87701 https://www.wlvs.k12.nm.us/

Roswell Independent Schools 300 N. Kentucky Ave, Roswell, NM 88201 https://www.risd.k12.nm.us/

Santa Fe Public Schools 610 Alta Vista ST. Santa Fe, NM 87505 https://www.sfps.info/

Socorro Consolidated Schools 700 Franklin ST, Socorro, NM 87801 https://www.socorroschools.org/ 

Cimmaron Municipal Schools 125 N. Collison Ave, Cimarron, NM 87714 https://www.cimarronschools.org/

Deming Public Schools 1001 South Diamond, Deming, NM 88030 https://www.demingps.org/en-US 

Jemez Valley Public Schools 8501 Hwy 4, Jemez Pueblo, NM 87024 http://www.jvps.org/ 

Aztec Municipal Schools 118 W. Aztec Blvd., Aztec, NM 87410 https://www.aztecschools.com/

Carlsbad Municipal Schools 408 N. Canyon ST., Carlsbad, NM 88220 http://www.carlsbadnmschools.com/

Central Consolidated Schools PO Box 1199 Hwy 64, Old High School Rd. Shiprock, NM 87420 https://www.ccsdnm.org/

New Mexico Charter School Authorizers

Authorizer Street Address Website

Public Education Commission 300 Don Gaspar Ave., Santa Fe, NM 87501 https://webnew.ped.state.nm.us/bureaus/public-education-commission/

Albuquerque Public Schools 6400 Uptown Blvd. NE, Suite 600 East, Albuqueruqe, NM 87110 https://www.aps.edu/
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